
GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 VIETNAM 100383 PRIMARY 3 VO VIET GIA HY PERFECT SCORER

1 INDONESIA 100331 PRIMARY 3 RAJA CHARISSON SINURAT PERFECT SCORER

1 HONG KONG 6351020 PRIMARY 3 陳明諄 PERFECT SCORER

4 MYANMAR 100943 PRIMARY 3 KYLE CHOO ZHI KAI GOLD AWARD

5 THAILAND 100345 PRIMARY 3 SUPANICHA SOMBATCHAROENNON GOLD AWARD

6 PHILIPPINES 100363 PRIMARY 3 JHOMSON JENCEN CHUA GOLD AWARD

6 HONG KONG 6350774 PRIMARY 3 李卓瑤 GOLD AWARD

8 VIETNAM 100375 PRIMARY 3 DAO DUC ANH GOLD AWARD

8 INDONESIA 100325 PRIMARY 3 BRYAN SAM GUNAWAN GOLD AWARD

8 PHILIPPINES 100369 PRIMARY 3 ROLANDO PONCE MOSELINA GOLD AWARD

11 VIETNAM 100379 PRIMARY 3 HOANG GIA HAN GOLD AWARD

11 VIETNAM 100377 PRIMARY 3 NGHIEM XUAN QUOC BAO GOLD AWARD

11 HONG KONG 6352234 PRIMARY 3 劉淑涵 GOLD AWARD

11 HONG KONG 6350776 PRIMARY 3 余汶捷 GOLD AWARD

15 VIETNAM 100381 PRIMARY 3 PHAM CHI HIEU GOLD AWARD

15 THAILAND 100335 PRIMARY 3 KANJAPHAT KITTIVORAWUT GOLD AWARD

15 THAILAND 100347 PRIMARY 3 TEETAJ MOKKHAVESA GOLD AWARD

15 INDONESIA 100319 PRIMARY 3 ARZIQY KAYANAWIBOWO GOLD AWARD

15 PHILIPPINES 100355 PRIMARY 3 ETHAN QUINONES GOLD AWARD

15 MYANMAR 100945 PRIMARY 3 AUNG KHANT PHONE PYAE SONE GOLD AWARD

15 HONG KONG 6352036 PRIMARY 3 黃梓純 GOLD AWARD



15 HONG KONG 6353888 PRIMARY 3 盧惟寧 GOLD AWARD

15 HONG KONG 6350802 PRIMARY 3 王佳舜 GOLD AWARD

24 SINGAPORE 100397 PRIMARY 3 DIONEL GERRARD GAN GOLD AWARD

24 VIETNAM 100393 PRIMARY 3 PHAM KHANH NHI GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6354802 PRIMARY 3 姚凱童 GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6355266 PRIMARY 3 李家晴 GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6350882 PRIMARY 3 余翊暘 GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6350630 PRIMARY 3 鄭聿 GOLD AWARD

30 HONG KONG 6345726 PRIMARY 3 杜展晞 SILVER AWARD

31 PHILIPPINES 100357 PRIMARY 3 EUWEN ZEI SANTOS SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100337 PRIMARY 3 MEETHAM BOONPRAKOBSAP SILVER AWARD

31 VIETNAM 100391 PRIMARY 3 DINH DUC MINH SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100349 PRIMARY 3 THANAKORN SUJJASONTIS SILVER AWARD

31 PHILIPPINES 100373 PRIMARY 3 ZAC RILEY CHUA SILVER AWARD

31 INDONESIA 100329 PRIMARY 3 EDDRICK ANGWIJOYO SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6358216 PRIMARY 3 李璡諾 SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6346648 PRIMARY 3 楊雄震 SILVER AWARD

39 PHILIPPINES 100365 PRIMARY 3 KIERAN COMET CO SILVER AWARD

39 HONG KONG 6356344 PRIMARY 3 周智晴 SILVER AWARD

41 VIETNAM 100387 PRIMARY 3 TRU VO GIA KHIEM SILVER AWARD

41 HONG KONG 6358162 PRIMARY 3 鄧凱元 SILVER AWARD

41 HONG KONG 6356202 PRIMARY 3 譚凱倫 SILVER AWARD



44 HONG KONG 6351822 PRIMARY 3 梁宏予 SILVER AWARD

45 INDONESIA 100321 PRIMARY 3 AUDREY ATHA FELISHA SILVER AWARD

46 PHILIPPINES 100353 PRIMARY 3 DOMINIQUE YSABELLE GO BRONZE AWARD

46 VIETNAM 100395 PRIMARY 3 NGUYEN HUU BAO QUAN BRONZE AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 100351 PRIMARY 3 BRIELLA SNOWMANGLALLAN BRONZE AWARD

48 THAILAND 100339 PRIMARY 3 PASORN VACHIRAMON BRONZE AWARD

50 PHILIPPINES 100371 PRIMARY 3 RONA MARIE ANDEZA BRONZE AWARD

50 THAILAND 100343 PRIMARY 3 SIRADA SRIVORAPAN BRONZE AWARD

52 THAILAND 100341 PRIMARY 3 PIMRADA PITUCKWANICH BRONZE AWARD

52 PHILIPPINES 100359 PRIMARY 3 GABE BREINEIL CASTILLO BRONZE AWARD

52 INDONESIA 100317 PRIMARY 3 ABDULLAH IBRAHIM PAMBUDI BRONZE AWARD

52 HONG KONG 6355322 PRIMARY 3 黎健坤 BRONZE AWARD

52 HONG KONG 6356838 PRIMARY 3 李浚睿 BRONZE AWARD

52 HONG KONG 6345706 PRIMARY 3 蔡劻霖 BRONZE AWARD

52 HONG KONG 6354738 PRIMARY 3 李嘉睿 BRONZE AWARD

59 INDONESIA 100327 PRIMARY 3 DONZELO ATHMAR YUDHIRA BRONZE AWARD

59 HONG KONG 6354798 PRIMARY 3 鄒謹言 BRONZE AWARD

59 HONG KONG 6348298 PRIMARY 3 陳尚堯 BRONZE AWARD

62 PHILIPPINES 100367 PRIMARY 3 MALACHI ARKAN IMMANUEL CO BRONZE AWARD

62 HONG KONG 6358092 PRIMARY 3 黃彥喬 BRONZE AWARD

62 HONG KONG 6356672 PRIMARY 3 何柏熙 BRONZE AWARD

65 PHILIPPINES 100361 PRIMARY 3 ILIANA JOSEPHINE CHIU MERIT AWARD



65 HONG KONG 6352558 PRIMARY 3 黃宗正 MERIT AWARD

67 VIETNAM 100385 PRIMARY 3 LE QUANG KHAI MERIT AWARD

68 THAILAND 100333 PRIMARY 3 BENYAPHA JETJIRAWAT MERIT AWARD

69 HONG KONG 6354322 PRIMARY 3 林一愛 MERIT AWARD

70 VIETNAM 100389 PRIMARY 3 DAO TUE LAM MERIT AWARD

70 HONG KONG 6346772 PRIMARY 3 羅應斌 MERIT AWARD


